
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 132.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Matthew  Bui Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.7 205.0 0

2 Brennen McDowell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.1 195.0 0

3 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 129.0 175.0 0

4 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.8 165.0 0

5 Connor Heroy Goddard High School 130.0 160.0 0

6 Jacob Nicholson Conway Springs High School 127.2 155.0 0

7 Maddux Johnson Neodesha High School 127.3 150.0 0

8 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 130.0 150.0 0

9 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 131.4 130.0 0

10 Chase Koehler Wellington Crusaders 129.0 115.0 0

11 Fisher Kanitz Goddard High School 124.4 105.0 0

12 Galvin Vu Goddard High School 128.0 85.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Matthew  Bui Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.7 315.0 0

2 Brennen McDowell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.1 305.0 0

3 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 130.0 300.0 0

4 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.8 270.0 0

5 Connor Heroy Goddard High School 130.0 235.0 0

6 Maddux Johnson Neodesha High School 127.3 225.0 0

7 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 129.0 225.0 0

8 Fisher Kanitz Goddard High School 124.4 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Jacob Nicholson Conway Springs High School 127.2 200.0 0

10 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 131.4 180.0 0

11 Chase Koehler Wellington Crusaders 129.0 175.0 0

12 Galvin Vu Goddard High School 128.0 145.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brennen McDowell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.1 230.0 0

2 Matthew  Bui Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.7 185.0 0

3 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 129.0 180.0 0

4 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.8 175.0 0

5 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 130.0 160.0 0

6 Maddux Johnson Neodesha High School 127.3 155.0 0

7 Connor Heroy Goddard High School 130.0 155.0 0

8 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 131.4 140.0 0

9 Fisher Kanitz Goddard High School 124.4 135.0 0

10 Chase Koehler Wellington Crusaders 129.0 135.0 0

11 Jacob Nicholson Conway Springs High School 127.2 125.0 0

12 Galvin Vu Goddard High School 128.0 95.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brennen McDowell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.1 730.0 10

2 Matthew  Bui Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.7 705.0 8

3 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 130.0 610.0 6

4 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.8 610.0 0

5 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 129.0 580.0 4

6 Connor Heroy Goddard High School 130.0 550.0 2



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Maddux Johnson Neodesha High School 127.3 530.0 1

8 Jacob Nicholson Conway Springs High School 127.2 480.0 0

9 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 131.4 450.0 0

10 Fisher Kanitz Goddard High School 124.4 445.0 0

11 Chase Koehler Wellington Crusaders 129.0 425.0 0

12 Galvin Vu Goddard High School 128.0 325.0 0


